

Misc.A.14/2023

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
District Judge, Malda.

06

08-07-24

Appellant is absent by petition praying for time for taking step in respect of
limitation petition.

Perused the case record . Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 05-08-24 for step by the appellant in the instant Appeal and further order.

Dictd. & corrted.

By me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda