

Misc. Appeal No. 14/2023  
Regd. No. 14/2023  
CNR No. WBML01-006894-2023

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 13

Dt. 23-05-2025

Today is fixed for S.R., A/D upon the respondent and further order.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant files hazira.

S.R. and A/D not yet received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 04-07-2025 for S.R., A/D upon the respondent and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda