

Misc. Appeal No. 14/2023
Regd. No. 14/2023
CNR No. WBML01-006894-2023

Present: Sri Nirnaya Tamang,
District Judge, Malda. I/C.

Order No. 20

Dt. 29-04-2026

Today is fixed for SR & A/D and further order.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira.

Notice not yet issued which was lying with the record.

D.A. is directed to issue the same at once.

Regular Presiding Officer is on leave

In the interest of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **23-06-2026** for SR & A/D and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda I/C

District Judge, Malda I/C